H25B Series
200° C   High Voltage Power Supply
H
25B
 Series
Features
Regulated
Encapsulated and Shielded

© 2007 American High Voltage www.ahv.com
Page 9
Ordering Information:
H25B-XVY - Z
H25B-LVP-24:  Maximum output = 1,000VDC positive polarity, 24VDC input
H25B-MVP-15:  Maximum output = 2,000VDC positive polarity, 15VDC input
H25B-MHVP-15: Maximum output = 2,500VDC positive polarity, 15VDC input
H25B-HVN-30:  Maximum output = 3,000VDC negative polarity, 30VDC input
Example:
X = Output voltage range: L = 1KV, M = 2KV,  MH = 2.5KV, H = 3KV
Y = polarity P = positive, N = negative
Z = Input voltage 15, 24, 30